
From: Crane, Drew
To: Smith, Glenn
Cc: Collette Thogerson
Subject: Re: Input requested
Date: Monday, June 03, 2013 4:56:07 AM

Hi Glenn,

As far as I know, this rule would not address water intakes associated with dams.

Thanks

Drew Crane
Biologist, Branch of Consultation & HCPs 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
4401 N. Fairfax Drive, Room 415
Arlington, VA 22203
Phone: (703) 358-2409
Fax: (703) 358-1735

On Fri, May 31, 2013 at 2:33 PM, Smith, Glenn <glenn_s_smith@fws.gov> wrote:
?

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Cole, Patricia <patricia_cole@fws.gov>
Date: Fri, May 31, 2013 at 2:30 PM
Subject: Re: Input requested
To: "Smith, Glenn" <glenn_s_smith@fws.gov>

Thanks, and a follow up question:  if it is associated with dams, would these
approvals fall under the auspices of the FERC relicensing process?

Patricia Cole
Deputy Field Supervisor
New York Field Office
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
3817 Luker Road
Cortland, New York  13045
607/753-9334

On Fri, May 31, 2013 at 2:23 PM, Smith, Glenn <glenn_s_smith@fws.gov> wrote:
No idea, but I'll inquire!

On Fri, May 31, 2013 at 2:18 PM, Cole, Patricia <patricia_cole@fws.gov> wrote:
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Glenn, are these intakes associated with dams, or other type of facilities?

Patricia Cole
Deputy Field Supervisor
New York Field Office
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
3817 Luker Road
Cortland, New York  13045
607/753-9334

On Fri, May 31, 2013 at 2:09 PM, Smith, Glenn <glenn_s_smith@fws.gov>
wrote:

We are having a discussion with HQ about whether 

 

  Do
please let me know if this is an issue in your state.

Thanks!

Glenn

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Thogerson, Collette <collette_thogerson@fws.gov>
Date: Thu, May 30, 2013 at 12:44 PM
Subject: 316 (b) Map
To: Daniel Brown <daniel_brown@fws.gov>, Deborah Mead
<deborah_mead@fws.gov>, Delfinia Montano
<delfinia_montano@fws.gov>, Diane Elam <Diane_Elam@g-fws.doi.gov>,
Doug Laye <doug_laye@fws.gov>, Drew Crane <drew_crane@fws.gov>,
Frank Muth <frank_muth@fws.gov>, Glenn Smith
<glenn_s_smith@fws.gov>, Heather Bell <heather_bell@fws.gov>, Jana
Affonso <jana_affonso@fws.gov>, Jennifer Szymanski
<jennifer_szymanski@fws.gov>, Jessica Hogrefe
<jessica_hogrefe@fws.gov>, Karen Myers <karen_myers@fws.gov>,
Kenneth Graham <kenneth_graham@fws.gov>, Larry Salata
<larry_salata@fws.gov>, Mark Jacobsen <Mark_jacobsen@fws.gov>, Mary
Orms <mary_orms@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield <patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>,
Richard Gooch <Richard_gooch@fws.gov>, Roberta Gerson
<roberta_gerson@fws.gov>, Sarah Rinkevich <sarah_rinkevich@fws.gov>,
Sonja Jahrsdoerfer <sonja_jahrsdoerfer@fws.gov>, Tara Nicolaysen
<tara_nicolaysen@fws.gov>
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FYI... for today's call.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Crane, Drew
Date: Thursday, May 30, 2013
Subject: Agenda for Section 7 Coordinator Call 5/30 2 pm EST
To: "Thogerson, Collette" <collette_thogerson@fws.gov>

Hey Collette,
Could you share the attached map with the group?  It may be useful for the
discussion on 316b today.
Thanks!
Drew Crane
Biologist, Branch of Consultation & HCPs 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
4401 N. Fairfax Drive, Room 415
Arlington, VA 22203
Phone: (703) 358-2409
Fax: (703) 358-1735

On Wed, May 29, 2013 at 9:52 AM, Thogerson, Collette
<collette_thogerson@fws.gov> wrote:
>
> Hello All,
> Attached is the agenda for the coordinator call tomorrow. Please let me
know if you have anything else you would like to add. 
> I will forward the webinar link shortly. Tara Nicolaysen is going to give us
a demonstration of the resource needs portion of the effects pathway
manager.  
> Best,
> Collette
> _______________________________________
> Collette Thogerson, Ph.D.
> Biologist, Branch of Consultations & Habitat Conservation Plans
> Ecological Services
> U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
>  
> 4401 N. Fairfax Drive MS 420, 
> Arlington, VA 22203
> PHONE: 703/358-2103 
> collette_thogerson@fws.gov

-- 
Glenn S. Smith

300 Westgate Center Dr.
Hadley, MA 01035
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